"b1L6-8T€-008"1
:3e aAnByuasaada 91AIag JoWOISN) XAOIVIVI ANO0A X0 JI[edIP
AnoA 1eju0d aseajd yonpoad siy) Jo A[qUIASSe ) PIM surayqo.ad Aue 3dudLIdXd noA Iy

D NOISIATH

YAWNVH 10 LITIVIN 43440y .
HONTIM A 19VLISArdyv .
LIIO0S HONI 91/6 *

LIIDO0S HONI v/t *

XATAWASSY J04 aIINOTd STO0L

SLAAHS NOLLDNWLSNI
ATAINASSV 1DNA0dd

O

ov0ddd
INFINHOVLLV MOY MOT IXN'THd

"ONI AdO4dVivd
D

"NId MDOT ALAAVS U0 gim 20ejd ut poy pue Sumos

o[oy paisap 2y3 03 XTAINASSY TANL INTNLSALAY D 1000 X TFINASSY AD VUM LOOA U SPIS L
Suimeip
1o umous se X TAWASSY ADVAL LOOJ U1 03 SITYLS AIXS NON NI 7/1-§ X ¢/1-T () 10} yoeny 9
ATEINASSY ADVIE LOOJ 24} JO pud juoL 3t ojI dVO aNd "0OS "N ¢ (1) auo 31asuf S
(dn AAIS HSN'14 ATANASSY

ASVA1d ‘IE0.L AHL 40 JOL AHL OL HSNTA ST ATHWASSY AINL INTNLSArav
AHL NO ILDIOVYd FHL :ALON) ‘1 d4LS wog SLAN NI ¢/1 () om pue ‘SYFHSYM
‘NI Z/1 () om1 om) pue ‘SYFHSVM 00T NI 7/1 () omd ‘1706 'NI ¥/1-€ X /1 () om} Suisn “Suimerp

U0 uMOyS SE ASVE Pue LIOddNS LVAS o 0 A TAINASSY Fd0L INANLSACAY U3 9]quIsssy R
- QEVOSIA ASVATd ATINASSY SIHL ¥0d ATIINOTA LON ST ALV Id JOLDANNOD THL €.
X TENASSY T9NL INTNLSNCAVY 21 JO pud juox o3 0y v ANH -OS NI p/€-1 (1) 9u0 1asu] T

(SLONNI:Z/LOMLANV“SHTHSVAM ‘NI 7/I (7) OML AHL @AVOSIA
. LON O ‘SETHSYM 00T NI7/1:0M9) pue-‘SIIOE ‘NIt X ¢/1 (7) OM} Ot PIeosip pue
‘INTHOVIAL LV'T o JO ASVE W 0) LHOJANS LVAS O JO-A[quIasse-ay) WO dIMPIEY o SACHIY T

1044 NTHDVIN LV'1TONODA Pue ANTHO VI LVT X' Tdd

“NId MO0 ALAAVS uo yim ooeyd uf pjoy pue Sumes

o[0 pomIsop ot 03 ATAINASSY AENL INTWLSNLAY oW 1040 XTIWASSY HOVHd 1004 U 2plS 9
-uimerp
10 uMOYS St ATTAINASSY ADVIE LOO4 2 01 SARILS IS NON ‘NI T/1-¢ X T/1°C (v) Inoy yoenv S
ATHNASSY ADVIE LOOA o4} Jo pud juog ay o3ut v ANd ‘OS "N T (1) 2u0 Hasu] B
an

HAIS HSNTA ATIWASSY ASVA'Td ‘44Nl dHL 40 JdOL AHL OL HSN'IA SI ATAIWASSY ddN.L
INAALLSACAV FHL NO L3MOVHd dHL *ZLON) "SLNN 'NI 8/€ (7) om1 pue ‘SYFHSVA AD0’]
‘NI 8/€ (2) om1 ‘SUFHSVM ‘NI 8/¢ () n0j ‘SLT09 ‘NI T/1-€ X 8/€ (2) oM Sursn ‘BuimeIp uo umoys

se ONAM oW 01 ALV Td YO.LDANNOD 24 PUe ATIWASSY AINL INTINLSOALAV 99 3[qUISsSY 3
ATTENASSV 411 INTALLSALAY 2 JO pua 1uoly o ojul VO QNA "OS "NI #/€-1 (1) 9uo Hasy] T
"pIedsip pue ‘HONFM oW 01 HFT LNOYA 24 30 AjquIasse oy} WoIj aTempiey| o) SAOUINY 1

HDONAG ANTTONI Pue LV'1d

 SNOLLDONLSNI ATANASSYV LNAIWHDV.LLY MOd MOT AXNTIA 6v0ddd

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



PBF049 DELUXE LOW ROW ATTACHMENT ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

SORT AND COUNT ALL PARTS BEFORE BEGINNING ASSEMBLY
HARDWARE:

ITEM NAME/DESCRIPTION QTY
1. V2 X 3-1/4 IN. BOLT oottt eseeoeoeoeoooeoooooeoo 2
2. 3/8 X 3-T/2 IN. BOLT wooovvoviieoiiaa s 2
3. 3/8IN. WASHER ....oooviiiiiinrirrrecccceeeesssecssene oo seessessesesesssesesesesesesees oo 4
4. V2 IN. LOCK WASHER ........oooooooeveeeiemsseess e oo eeeeeeeeeseseseeeeeeoe oo 2
5. 3/8 IN. LOCK WASHER .....oooovvveveeverevereessonneceesesseees oo seeeeesesseesseessesesoeoeooeoeoeoeoe 2
6. B/8IN.INUT oooeseeeeesese s seeseesese s 2
7. SAFETY LOCK PIN w....cooooiiiimiiiiiiiirieineieneneneeeeeee e 1
8. 2IN.SQ.END CAP ..oooveevvveimiiiieeetcimmacoisesimaamssssssssssssssssssoesssesssssssessssss oo oooooooeooooooeoeeeoee 1
9. O O O 1
10. 2-1/2 X 5-1/2 IN. NON SKID STRIP ....coovvvemremarereeermmreeoreeeeeeeeses oo 4
WELDMENTS/PARTS:

ITEM  NAME/DESCRIPTION QTY
1. FOOT BRACE ASSEMBLY .......cooooeememererso (PB21S7-1).covree e, 1
2. ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY ... (PB2847-1)..cceevrrrererreeeene, 1
3. CONNECTOR PLATE ...ooovurreeeseeeeeeseesseseso PBO137-1)..coceereeerrreee, 1

PBF049 DELUXE LOW ROW ATTACHMENT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

IMPORTANT:

THE BODYSMITH DELUXE LOW ROW ATTACHMENT WAS DESIGNED TO BE USED ON SEVERAL

BODYSMITH PRODUCTS. PLEASE FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS INTENDED FOR YOUR
SPECIFIC PRODUCT:

FLAT/INCLINE/DECLINE BENCH
BODYSMITH BENCH WIDE and NARROW
FLAT and INCLINE BENCH

DELUXE LAT MACHINE

ECONO LAT MACHINE (PBF010)

FLAT/INCLINE/DECLINE BENCH:

1. Remove the hardware from the assembly of the FRONT LEG to the BENCH, and discard.
2. Insert one (1) 1-3/4 IN. SQ. END CAP into the front end of the ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY.
3. Assemble the ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY and the CONNECTOR PLATE to the BENCH as

shown on drawing, using two (2) 3/8 X 3-1/2 IN. BOLTS, four (4) 3/8 IN. WASHERS, two (2).3/8 IN.
LOCK WASHERS; and'two'(2) 3/8'IN; NUTS: (NOTE: THE' BRACKET ON THE ADJUSTMENT ..

TUBE ASSEMBLY. IS FLUSH TO THE TOP-OF.T HE:TUBE, PLEASE ASSEMBLE FLUSH SIDE . ,

UP)
4, Insert one (1) 2 IN. SQ. END CAP into the front-end of the FOOT BRACE ASSEMBLY.

5. Attach four (4) 2-1/2 X 5-1/2 IN. NON SKID STRIPS to the FOOT BRACE ASSEMBLY as shown on
drawing.

6. Slide the FOOT BRACE ASSEMBLY over the ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY to the desired hole
setting and hold in place with the SAFETY LOCK PIN.

BODYSMITH BENCH WIDE and NARROW

1. Insert one (1) 1-3/4 IN. SQ. END CAP into the front end of the ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY.

2. Assemble the ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY and the CONNECTOR PLATE to the FRONT
LEG of the BENCH as shown on drawing, using two (2) 3/8 X 3-1/2 IN. BOLTS, four (4) 3/8 IN.
WASHERS, two (2) 3/8 IN. LOCK WASHERS, and two (2) 3/8 IN. NUTS. (NOTE: THE BRACKET

ON THE ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY IS FLUSH TO THE TOP OF THE TUBE, PLEASE
ASSEMBLE FLUSH SIDE UP)

3. Insert one (1) 2 IN. SQ. END CAP into the front end of the FOOT BRACE ASSEMBLY.

4. Attach four (4) 2-1/2 X 5-1/2 IN. NON SKID STRIPS to the FOOT BRACE ASSEMBLY as shown on
drawing.

5. Slide the FOOT BRACE ASSEMBLY over the ADJUSTMENT TUBE ASSEMBLY to the desired hole
setting and hold in place with on SAFETY LOCK PIN.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



6+048d 81 L e toegl

Xt ey | XIS I..ZOZN'

LAr I ke ASSY TYNIE LY

i) MO¥ MO 3XNT30.

VIOSINNIN ‘A3STva
“ONI xaodvyavd

NN

() 8/% ‘u3HSYM
INIHOVA 1v1 ONO0D3 (01048d)

3NIHOVA 1v1 3IXN13a //
@ v/i-€ X ¢/t .Dom( >/

@) 2/1 “ESVALIOOT

HONZ8 INFONI 1v1d
31V1d- YOLOINNOD

.@ zZ/1—¢ % 8/¢ ‘1ioa (& -
v 3 Y[ —

3>

HON38 HUWSAQO8 (2) 8/¢ ‘uaHsVM

A1V1d YOLO3INNOO

<]

O ST 3VId HOLOINNOD
§
ANV <>
Z/i-¢ X 8/¢ ‘108
() 8/¢ “¥3HSYM @)

(2) 8/¢ *¥aHSYMIDOT

/’ (@) 8/¢ ‘1N

— Nid X001 AL34vs

1€A]
diMIS QISNON
Z/1—8 X ¢/1-¢

d¥0 QN3 DS /-1
ANBW3SSY 38nL ...zuz,pm:jo,q

13X0va8

HON38 3NIMO3a 3NMONI 1V1d

(2) 8/¢ "HaHSYM
z/l—¢ X 8/¢ ‘Iog

dv0 N3-S 2

XIEnassy:
30V¥8 1004 -

(@)

JdIMIS dINSNON
Z/t-¢ X ¢/1-¢

V3

i Kaiuals Search And Downioad:

Dowriload from Www. Somanual




Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com
http://usermanuals.us

http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc

http://www.manual-lib.com

http://www.404manual.com

http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com

Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com

Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com

Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com

TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com



http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

